Uncertainty source

(ASF)

Statistical
Theory
ISR and FSR in parton shower
NLO corrections
PDF uncertainties
Experimental
Jet mass scale and resolution
Jet energy scale and resolution
Trigger effiency
Integrated luminosity
Pileup reweighting

0.354

0.081
0.074
0.019

0.033
0.078
0.020
0.036
0.007



