Uncertainty source	$\langle \Delta SF \rangle$
Statistical	0.354
Theory	
ISR and FSR in parton shower	0.081
NLO corrections	0.074
PDF uncertainties	0.019
Experimental	
Jet mass scale and resolution	0.033
Jet energy scale and resolution	0.078
Trigger effiency	0.020
Integrated luminosity	0.036
Pileup reweighting	0.007